ST® Connectors
Fiber Optic Product Catalog
FEATURES AND BENEFITS:
 Coupling nut radial track minimizes the rotation need-
ed to mate the connector
 Coupling body zinc alloy for long life
 Available in MM, SM and APC
 Compliant with TIA/EIA 568A and Telcordia GR-326
 Compliant with IEC 61754-2
 Fully RoHS compliant
 UL 94 VO Rating
                 1000 Kreider Drive, Suite 700,  Middletown, PA  17057       .       877-944-7144       .       www.y-connect.com
Ordering Information
Part Number Type
Hole
Size
Cord
Diameter
Housing
Color
Boot
Color
ST Connector, 0.9mm
OG1ST1-E4W MM  127.0um 0.9mm Metallic White
OG1ST1-A4B SM 125.5um 0.9mm Metallic Blue
OG1ST1-G4G SM APC 125.5um 0.9mm Metallic Green
ST Connector, 2mm (2-Crimp)
OG1ST3-E1W MM  127.0um 2.0mm Metallic White
OG1ST3-A1B SM 125.5um 2.0mm Metallic Blue
OG1ST3-G1G SM APC 125.5um 2.0mm Metallic Green
ST Connector, 3mm (with Sheet Tube)
OG1ST1-E3W MM  127.0um 3.0mm Metallic White
OG1ST1-A3B SM 125.5um 3.0mm Metallic Blue
OG1ST1-G3G SM APC 125.5um 3.0mm Metallic Green